
Varsity Flag Football Schedule 
2021 

 

H/A: DATE: OPPONENT: LOCATION: TIME: 

Away  Fri, Aug 27 Liberty 3660 W Midway Rd, Fort Pierce, FL 34981 4:00pm 

Home Tues, Sept 14 TCA Franz Ross Park 4:00pm 

Away  Fri, Sept 17 Gospel 24861 Old 41 Rd, Bonita Springs, FL 34135 5:00pm 

Away Tues, Sept 21 Gunnery 1880 Gunnery Rd N, Lehigh Acres, FL 33971 4:00pm 

Away Fri, Oct 1 TCA 8751 Fruitville Rd, Sarasota, FL 34240 4:00pm 

Away Tues, Oct 5 Sonshine 12925 Palm Beach Blvd, Fort Myers, FL 33905 4:00pm 

Home Fri, Oct 15 Gospel Franz Ross Park 6:00pm 

Home Tues, Oct 19 Gunnery Franz Ross Park  4:00pm 

Home Fri, Oct 22 Liberty Franz Ross Park 4:00pm 

Home Tue, Oct 26 Sonshine Franz Ross Park 4:00pm 

     

11/6 First Round 1 vs 2 Seeds High Seed Hosts Games played week of 11/6 TBD 

11/12 Final Rounds Semi-Finals and 
Championship 

Landmark Christian School, Haines City TBD 

 


